M74HC08RM13TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number M74HC08RM13TR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number M74HC08RM13TR
Description IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14SO
Detailed Description AND Gate IC 4 Channel 14-SO
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

excess voltage.
Table 1: Device summary
Order code Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking
M74HC08YRM13TR(1) -40 °C to
+125 °C
SO14
(automotive
grade)1
Tape and
reel
74HC08Y
M74HC08RM13TR -55 °C to
+125 °C
SO14 Tape and
reel
74HC08
M74HC08TTR -55 °C to
+125 °C
TSSOP14 Tape and
reel
HC08
M74HC08YTTR1 -40 °C to
+125 °C
TSSOP14
(automotive
grade)1
Tape and
reel
HC08Y
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent,
advanced screening according to AEC Q001 and Q002 or equivalent.
TSSOP14SOP14
October 2013 DocID001885 Rev 2 1/15
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
M74HC08RM13TR STMicroelectronics IC GATE AND 4CH 2-INP 14SO
Contents M74HC08
Contents
1 Pin information ................................................................................ 5
2 Functional description .................................................................... 6
3 Electrical characteristics ................................................................ 7